
ПРАЙС

Стеклоровинг 

Наименование и тип
продукции

Стеклоровинг EDR 17-1200 

 

Стеклоровинг EDR 24-2400 

 

Стеклоровинг EDR 24-4800 

 

Стеклоровинг EDR 24-9600 

Диаметр нити,  

(μm)

Цена, грн/

кг
Линейная

плотность, текс

17 

 

24 

 

24 

 

24

1200 

 

2400 

 

4800 

 

9600

08132, Украина,  Киевская обл., г. Вишневое, ул. Черновола 43-а, 

Есть вопросы? 

Напишите нам info@polyarm.com.ua 

или позвоните +38 096 719-09-94; +38 066 003-12-89; +38 044 227-99-29 

СПАСИБО!


